
XYT micro-platform 

Product Features

XYT micro-platform 

Product Features

   Flexible
    The optical scale has various resolutions and can be customized to meet 

different process requirements.

  High-precision positioning
    The XYT platform is equipped with a high-precision optical linear encoder, 

which enables the platform to have high-precision performance.

   High response speed
      The direct-drive design enables the platform to respond quickly, making it suitable for 

high-utilization rate requirements such as high-speed pick-and-place and flying inspection.

    Multiple application scenarios
      It is widely used in visual alignment, optical inspection, precision assembly, 

fiber optic alignment and other fields.

   Compact Design
    The internal structure is compact, with a linear motor and an integrated base design, 

making it suitable for applications with limited space.

XYT micro-platform 

Product Features

XYT micro-platform XYT micro-platform XYT micro-platform XYT micro-platform 
Product FeaturesProduct FeaturesProduct FeaturesProduct Features

High response speedHigh response speed
The direct-drive design enables the platform to respond quickly, making it suitable for 

The XYT micro-platform is a high-precision, high-stability, multi-functional platform 
widely used in the following fields:
1. Precision Measurement
In scientific research and industrial production, the XYT micro-platform enables micron-level precision positioning.

2.Mechanical Processing
This platform is used for the processing and production of miniature components, providing high-precision 

positioning and movement.

3. Semiconductor Manufacturing
The XYT platform is used for accurate positioning in processes such as wafer testing and photolithography, 

significantly improving production efficiency.

4. Optical Experiments
It supports the precise adjustment of optical equipment, such as components requiring precise movement in 

microscopes or spectrometers.



XYT micro-platformXYT micro-platform

GLM65-XYT GLM80-XYT GLM95-XYT GLM130-XYT

 Single axial motor parameter comparison

T-axis motor parameter comparison

Model

65*76*57

4.6

27.6

Optical, Digital

±1

10

8.8

26.4

Optical, Digital

±1

20

23.8

95

Optical, Digital

±1

10

56.3

225

Optical, Digital

±1

20

83*94*92 95*95*102.5 130*130*110Dimension (mm)

Continuous thrust(N)

Max thrust(N)

Encoder Type

Repeatability Precision (μm)

Stroke (mm)

0.5

0.1

0.0001

±3

Optical, Digital

±25

0.2

0.78

0.00015

±3

Optical, Digital

±25

0.4

1.75

0.002

±3

Optical, Digital

±5

1.14

4.55

0.005

±3

Optical, Digital

±5

Max torque (N-m)

Rated torque (N-m)

Encoder Type

Stroke (°)

Moment of Inertia
(Kg · m^2)

Repeatability Precision
(arc-sec)

Global Operation Headquarter
No. 357, Sec. 1, Yaofeng Rd., Puxin Township, 

Changhua County 513004, Taiwan

TEL：+886-4-8282825

FAX：+886-4-8282228

E-mail：gmt@gmt.tw

Xiushui Office
No.3, Ln. 34, Minzhu St., Xiushui Township, 

Changhua County ,504009, Taiwan

TEL：+886-4-7688327

FAX：+886-4-7688314

E-mail：stamping@gmt.tw

South Area Sheng Feng Technology Co., Ltd.
No.22,Aly. 53,Ln.428, Sec. 3,Wenhua Rd.,

Rende Dist., Tainan City 717021, Taiwan

TEL：+886-6-270-3518

FAX：+886-6-270-3510

 

Dongguan Ding Qi Intelligent Automation Technology Ltd.
No.8 Factory ,SHUI-BIAN Industrial Zone, Hengli Town, 

Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, China

TEL：0769-38827988

GMT Europe GmbH
Am Detershof 20 26655 Westerstede Germany

TEL : +49(0)4488 761 746


