# XYT micro-platform Product Features



## **High response speed**

The direct-drive design enables the platform to respond quickly, making it suitable for high-utilization rate requirements such as high-speed pick-and-place and flying inspection.



## **High-precision positioning**

The XYT platform is equipped with a high-precision optical linear encoder, which enables the platform to have high-precision performance.

## **Compact Design**

The internal structure is compact, with a linear motor and an integrated base design, making it suitable for applications with limited space.



#### **Flexible**

The optical scale has various resolutions and can be customized to meet different process requirements.



### Multiple application scenarios

It is widely used in visual alignment, optical inspection, precision assembly, fiber optic alignment and other fields.

The XYT micro-platform is a high-precision, high-stability, multi-functional platform widely used in the following fields:

#### 1. Precision Measurement

In scientific research and industrial production, the XYT micro-platform enables micron-level precision positioning.

#### 2.Mechanical Processing

This platform is used for the processing and production of miniature components, providing high-precision positioning and movement.

#### 3. Semiconductor Manufacturing

The XYT platform is used for accurate positioning in processes such as wafer testing and photolithography, significantly improving production efficiency.

#### 4. Optical Experiments

It supports the precise adjustment of optical equipment, such as components requiring precise movement in microscopes or spectrometers.

## XYT micro-platform



**GMT GLOBAL INC.** 









Model	GLM65-XYT	GLM80-XYT	GLM95-XYT	GLM130-XYT
Dimension (mm)	65*76*57	83*94*92	95*95*102.5	130*130*110
Single axial motor parameter comparison				
Continuous thrust(N)	4.6	8.8	23.8	56.3
Max thrust(N)	27.6	26.4	95	225
Encoder Type	Optical, Digital	Optical, Digital	Optical, Digital	Optical, Digital
Repeatability Precision ( $\mu$ m)	±1	±1	±1	±1
Stroke (mm)	10	20	10	20
T-axis motor parameter comparison				
Max torque (N-m)	0.5	0.2	0.4	1.14
Rated torque (N-m)	0.1	0.78	1.75	4.55
Moment of Inertia (Kg ・ m^2)	0.0001	0.00015	0.002	0.005
Repeatability Precision (arc-sec)	± 3	±3	±3	±3
Encoder Type	Optical, Digital	Optical, Digital	Optical, Digital	Optical, Digital
Stroke (°)	± 25	± 25	±5	± 5





www.gmtglobalinc.com





Global Operation Headquarter

No. 357, Sec. 1, Yaofeng Rd., Puxin Township, Changhua County 513004, Taiwan TEL: +886-4-8282825

FAX: +886-4-8282228 E-mail: gmt@gmt.tw Xiushui Office

No.3, Ln. 34, Minzhu St., Xiushui Township, Changhua County ,504009, Taiwan TEL: +886-4-7688327

FAX: +886-4-7688314 E-mail: stamping@gmt.tw South Area Sheng Feng Technology Co., Ltd. No.22,Aly. 53,Ln.428, Sec. 3,Wenhua Rd., Rende Dist., Tainan City 717021, Taiwan

TEL: +886-6-270-3518 FAX: +886-6-270-3510 Dongguan Ding Qi Intelligent Automation Technology Ltd.

No.8 Factory ,SHUI-BIAN Industrial Zone, Hengli Town,

Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, China

TEL: 0769-38827988

GMT Europe GmbH

Am Detershof 20 26655 Westerstede Germany TEL: +49(0)4488 761 746